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ftr3'gr 6+t : Uilr5'g ftiul
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LYALLPIIR KTIALSA COLLEGE, JALANDHAR

NAMe : NAVNEET KAUR

Father's Name : HARPAL SINGH

Mother's Name : SATWINDER KAUR

A+ uta t]trd

Sr. No. Paper

f€H'

Subject

rgrs h?d rire ura gs uta

UrH )2fd

Marks Minimum Maximum
Obtained Pass Marks Marks

1.

)
aa

3.

MC-101

MC-102

MC-L03

MC-104

MC-105

- MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

- STATISTICAL ANALYSN FOR BUSINESS
. MANAGEMENT PRINCIPLES AND

ORGANIZATION BEHAVIOT]R
- BUSINESS ENIVIRONMENT
. MANAGEMENT ACCOTINTING AND CONTROL

Th. Pr. Sm.

76

46 31

54

60

65

48

76

77

54

60

65

48

40

40

40

100

100

100

100 .

1 00"

50

550

4.

5.

40

40

206.

SYSTEMS
MC-106 - SEMINAR

Total Marks 380

r*+: r qffi URrs vrta : fti6 ff Dim I

RESULT: PASSED : Total Marks Obtained : Three Hundred and Eigfrty.

AIITRITSAR

March 5, 2016

W
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LYAI,LPTIR KIIALSA COLLEGE, JALANDHAR

Name : NA\ IEET KAUR

Father's Name : HARPAL SINGH

Mother's Name : SATWINDER KAUR

{,{ ht-d ttrd

Sr. No. Paper

f€H'

Subject

{ars )rid tirE rfe Eu }4f-d

urH rfu
Marks Minimum Maximum
Obtained Pass Marks Marks

1.

2.

3.

4.

-5.

6.

MC.2O1 . CORPORATE FINANCIAL ACCOLINTING AND
ATIDITING

MC.2O2 . FINANCIAL MANAGEMENIT
MC.2O3 . RESEARCH METIIODOLOGY
MC-204 - MARKETING AND HIIN,IAN RESOURCE

MANAGEMENT
MC.2O5 . COMPUTER APPLICATION IN BUSINESS

MC-206 - YM VOCE

Total Marks

Th. Pr.

62

59

40 34

52

62

59

74

52

49

49

40

40

40

40

20

100

100

" 100

ro:

100

50

550

49

49

r*m: rm I qffiUrr+svfra: ff6, f,ftd I

RESULT: PASSED : Total Marks Obtained : Three Hundred and Forty-Five.

AJYIRITSAR

July 29,2016 PROFESSOR TNCHARGE (EXAMS)
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NAMe : NAVNEET KAUR

Father's Name : HARPAL SINGH

Mother's Name : SATWINDER KAUR

LYALLPTIR KIIALSA COLLEGE, JALANDHAR

q,{ x[-d +rs

Sr. No. Paper,

f€H'

Subject

t1ale hla tirE tfc gs xfd
trrn ufd

Marks Minimum Maximum
Obtained Pass Marks Marks

1.

2.

3;

4.
-5.

.6.

{

MC.3O1 . BANKING AND INSTIRANCE SERVICES

MC-302 - SEMINAR
NIC.321 . STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT
Ntc-322 - SECf.IRITY MARKET OPERATIOI{S
MC-3s1 - CONSTIN,IER BEHAYIOIIR
MC.352 - RETAIL MANAGEMENT

Th. Sm.

68

-44
76

t3

73

68

68

44

76

73

73

68

40

20

40

*40
40

40

100

50

100

100

r00

100

Total Marks 402 550

a*+r: uH r qm lprs vfa : sE fi f I

RESULT: PASSED : Total Marks Obtained : Four Hundred Two.

AMRITSAR

March 10,2017

. N -u*:r*'.$$,N. NJ,(S**\'*N \ 'tti

Professor Incharge (Examinations)
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LYALLPTIR KIIALSA COLLEGE, JALANDHAR

Name : NAVNEET KAUR

Father's Name : HARPAL SINGH

Mother's Name : SATWINDER KAUR

qH hf-d t]trd

Sr. No. Paper

f€H'

Subject

{nrs hia tfe ute qs u[-d

urH xia
Marks Minimum Maximum
Obtained Pass Marks Marks

i+

MC-40L - INTERNATIONAL ACCOLINTING
l.IC=402 - CORPORATE e-REPORTING

MC-403 - VIYA VOCE
MC.42I - INDIRECT TAX LAWS
MC.422 . ENTREPRENETIRSHIP DEVELOPMENT AND

PROJECT MANAGEMENT
MC.423 - BUSINESS ETHICS & ENIVIRONMENT

MANAGEMENT

Th.Pj.

79

77

-38
79

76

76

79

77

38

79

76

76

40

40

.20

40

40

40

100

100

50

100

100.

100

Total Marks

lst Semester

Znd Semester

3rd Semester

Grand Total

425 550

550

550

550

380

345

402

1552 2200

a*r': urp r d6 r{rq=r yrta : fra otrkr ff, fi E€il I

RESULT: PASSED : Total Marks Obtained: One Thousand Five Hundred and Fifty-Two.

AMRITSAR

July 19, 2Ol7 Professor Incharge "(Examinations)

s (.2rd volcl 1T Holosrrm f2mnered
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The [Jniversity is Accredited by NAAC at 'A' Grade.
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